16 From: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 11.00 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
TRIP_0.00
i
0.00 | 0.00 | | PIREUSEXPO CENTER | 11.00
EUROBANK
010 1 010 | 2 10.90
ETHNIKI
BANK
0.30 | 0.20 | 3 10.70
MYAH-GATE |
10
050 1020 | 4 10.50
OLYMPIC
AIRWAYS
0.60 | 0.10 | & 10.40

16 From: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 11.00 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
A
MYAH-GATE
0
070 | 010 | & ¢ 10.30
v EA.Beviléh
S % i D
1.00 | 030 | 7 10.00
I 05.Meipmia
K
1.10 | 0.10 | s 9.90
HONDOS
CENTER
1.20 1 0.10 | ¢ 9.80
CYPRUS
BANK
1.30 | 0.10 | 70 9.70




16 From: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 11.00 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION INFORMATION km to run
1.40 | 0.10 9.60
ABrjva
Athina
[uogdda
Glyfada
A\ |
150 | 0.10 9.50
1.80 | 0.30 9.20
2.40 | 0.60 8.60
TAY®AAA
GLYFADA
AOHNA
ATHINA
\ A
3.00 | 0.60 | 75 8.00

16 From: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 11.00 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
PIREOS
STR.
3.10 | 0.10 | 76 7.90
LAMIAS
STR.
PV DIRECTION
AIRPORT EL.VENIZELOS
330 | 020 | 77 GLYFADA 7.70
ABHNA
ATHINA
550 | 2.20 | 18 5.50
Meooygi
Mesggipfl Av.
Dy
Kifisias Av.
Kévtpo | Kévtpo
I/(
9.60 | 410 | 19 1.40
CITROEN {
9.90 | 0.30 1.10




16 From: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 11.00 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
PIREUS EUROBANK
BANK
EUROPCAR
10.40 | 0.50 | 27 0.60
SUZUKI
SIXT
1060 ] 0.20 | 22 0.40
=
10.70 ] 0.10 | 23 [ATH. DIAKOU Str. 0.30
ﬂ ROYAL
2| OLYMPIC
S| HOTEL
10.80 | 0.10 | 24 0.20
1"
1090 ] 0.10 | 25 0.10

16 From: PIREUS PORT EXPO CENTER DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 11.00 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
ﬂ ROYAL
2| OLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
11.00 | 0.10 0.00




